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REGISTER - PERMISSION TO SERVE ALCOHOL  

 
 
Ref. No 

 
Date 
Application 
Received 
 

 
Staff/Department 

 
Date of 
Approval  

 
Event-Date/Time 

 
2012/001 
 

 
Tues. 24 Jan.  

 
Prof. Surendra 
Arjoon, Management 
Studies 

 
Tues. 24 Jan. 

 
Sports Graduation -May 29, 
2012 
6.00 pm - 9.00 pm 
 

 
2012/002 

 
Mon. 6 Feb. 

 
Guild Of Students 

 
Tues. 7 Feb. 

 
C Fusion Soca Fete – Feb. 
10, 2012 
10 pm - 3 am 
 

 
2012/003 

 
Mon. 6 Feb. 

 
Guild Of Students 

 
Tues. 7 Feb. 

 
C Fusion Chutney Fete – 
Feb. 11, 2012 
9 pm - 2 am 
 

 
2012/004 

 
Fri. 10 Feb. 

 
Dr. Hamid Ghany, 
Faculty of Social 
Sciences 
 

 
Fri. 10 Feb. 

 
Faculty Carnival Lime - Feb. 
17, 2012 
12 noon - 4 pm 
 

 
2012/005 

 
Tue. 14 Feb. 

 
Kenique Ivery, 
Sir Arthur Lewis Hall 

 
Tue. 14 Feb. 

 
Dolcetta Wine & Cheese 
event – Feb. 14, 2012 
9 pm -1 am 
 

 
2012/006 
 
 
 
 

 
Fri. 17 Feb. 

 
Bursary 

 
Fri. 17 Feb. 

 
Carnival Get together for 
Bursary staff – Feb. 17 2012 
3 pm – 9 pm 
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Ref. No 

 
Date 
Application 
Received 
 

 
Staff/Department 

 
Date of 
Approval  

 
Event-Date/Time 

 
2012/007 
 

 
Wed. 28 March 

 
Kenique Ivery, 
Sir Arthur Lewis Hall 

 
Wed. 28 
March 

 
Valedictorian Dinner - 
Sat. 31 Mar. 7pm-1am 

 
2012/008 

 
Wed. 28 March 
 

 
Human Resources 

 
Wed. 28 
March 

 
Birthday function –  
Mon 2 April  
2.30 - 4.30pm 
 

 
2012/009 
 
 

 
Mon. 2 April 
 

 
Milner Hall 

 
Tue. 3 April 

 
Annual Fashion Show 
Sat. 14 April 
5 pm – 3 am 

 
2012/010 
 
 

 
Tue. 3 April 
 

 
Joyce Gibson Inniss 
Hall 

 
Tue. 3 April 

 
Annual Hall party 
Fri 13 April 
10 pm - 4 am 

 
2012/011 
 
 

 
Wed. 11 April 
 

 
Seismic Research 
Unit 

 
Wed. 11 April 

 
Family Day 
Fri 29 April 
8 am - 7 pm 
 

 
2012/012 
 
 

 
Wed. 18 April 

 
Milner Hall 

 
Wed 18 April 

 
Annual Valedictory Dinner 
Sat. 21 April 
7 pm – 2 am 

 
2012/013 
 
 

 
Thur. 19 April 

 
Arthur Lewis Hall of 
Residence 

 
Thurs. 19 
April 

 
Pre Motto Season Lime 
Sat. 21 April 
 10 pm – 2 am 

 
2012/014 
 
 

 
Mon. 23 April 

 
Faculty of Social 
Sciences 

 
Mon 23 April 

 
Closing Reception 
FSS/SALISES Conference 
Fri. 27 April 
6 pm – 10 pm  

 
2012/015 

 
Wed. 25 April 

 
Bursary Cricket 
Team 

 
Wed 25 April 

 
Cricket match function 
Main Admin Grounds 
Thur. 26 & Fri 27 April 
8 pm – 10 pm 

 
2012/016 

 
Tue. 1 May  

 
Bursary Cricket 
Team 

 
Tue 1 May 

 
Cricket match function 
Main Admin Grounds 
Tue. 1 May  
8 pm – 10 pm 

 
2012/017 
 
 

 
Thur. 3 May 

 
Dean’s Office FMS 

 
Thur 3 May 

Staff Appreciation Day 
Faculty Board Room 
Fri 4 May at 1.45 pm 
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Ref. No 

 
Date 
Application 
Received 
 

 
Staff/Department 

 
Date of 
Approval  

 
Event-Date/Time 

 
2012/018 
 

 
Fri. 4 May 

 
Management Studies 

 
Fri. 4 May 

 
Cocktails 
May 29, 6-8pm 
LRC Auditorium 
 

 
2012/019 

 
Tue. 8 May 

 
School of Veterinary 
Medicine 

 
Tue 8 May  

 
Oath taking ceremony 
June 8,  5 pm 
Amp. A, EWMSC 
 

 
2012/020 

 
Mon. 14 May 

 
Department of 
Preclinical Sciences 
 
 

 
Mon. 14 May 

 
Retirement function 
Wed. 16 May 
 

 
2012/021 
 
 

 
Tue. 15 May 

 
Organizing 
Committee of 
Poeciliid Biologists 

 
Tue 15 May 

 
Welcome reception 
24 June, 5-8pm 
Frank Stockdale Lobby 

 
2012/022 

 
Wed. 16 May 

 
School of Veterinary 
Medicine 

 
Wed 16 May 

 
Meeting with SVM Alumni 
Visitors 
Fri.18 May 

 
2012/023 

 
Thurs. 17 May 

 
Department of 
Liberal Arts 

 
Fri 18 May 

 
Dialogues Event 
2012 
23 May, 5-8pm 
FHE South Block 

 
2012/024 

 
Mon. 21 May 

 
Trinidad & Tobago 
Medical Students’ 
Association 

 
Mon 21 May 

 
TTMSA Banquet & Awards 
Ceremony 
Fri 15 June 
Gaston Courts 

 
2012/025 

 
Thurs. 24 May 

 
Institute of 
International 
Relations 

 
Fri 25 May 

 
Reception for ICOPA 
12 June, 5:30 pm 
FSS Lounge 

 
2012/026 

 
Fri. 25 May 

 
School of Veterinary 
Medicine 

 
Mon 28 May 

 
Retirement Function 
Tues 12 June 

 
2012/027 

 
Tue. 29 May 

 
Bursary Cricket 
Team 

 
Tues 29 May 

 
Cricket match function 
Main Admin Grounds 
Tue 29 May 
6pm – 9:30pm 
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2012/27 Thur. 05 July Bursary  Fri. 06 July Bursary Family Day 
East Field Undercroft 
Sat 07 July 
1 pm – 7 pm 

2012/28 Wed. 11 July Liberal Arts Thur. 19 July Opening Reception 
Caribbean Philosophical 
Association & Liberal Arts 
Daaga Hall 
Thur 19 July 
3 pm – 11 pm 

2012/29 Thur. 19 July Faculty of Social 
Sciences 

Thur. 19 July Luncheons in Honour of Dr 
Ghany 
FSS Lounge 
ATS Staff- 
Mon 23 July, 2 pm – 6 pm 
Faculty Board Members – 
Tues 24 July, 12 noon – 4 
pm 
 

2012/30 Wed. 25 July Estate Police Wed. 25 July Back in Times Party 
SCR 
9 pm – 3 am 

2012/31 Thur. 26 July Faculty of Science & 
Agriculture 

Thur. 26 July A social gathering 
Re: Regional Training 
Course on Plant 
Quarantine Principles & 
Procedures 
FSS Lounge 
Fri 27 July, 6 pm  

2012/32 Fri. 27 July Faculty of Science & 
Agriculture 

Fri. 27 July Farewell function 
Dean’s Office 
Tues. 31 July 
4:30 pm – 7:30 pm 

2012/33 Fri. 03 Aug Department of 
Economics 

Fri. 03 Aug Farewell function 
FSS Lounge 
Fri. 10 Aug 
5 pm -9 pm 

	  


